
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For BS Computer Science

Seats for disabled candidates
(Tuesday 12th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic 
Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to confirm their admission up-to 13 Sep 2023 during office hours 
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department 
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Seats for disabled candidates)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Qualifying Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 4275 MUHAMMAD
SARFRAZ
SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD
SHAREEF

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 967/1100 (
87.909 )

381/505
(75.446 )

0 79.188 Documents
Missing

2 5007 FARDEEN SHAH ZAHID QURESHI ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

782/1100 (
71.091 )

387/510
(75.882 )

0 74.443

3 225 RABBIA TAHIR TAHIR
MEHMOOD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 905/1100 (
82.273 )

331/505
(65.545 )

0 70.559

4 3281 ABDUL MAJEED MUHAMMAD
HANIF

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

930/1100 (
84.545 )

304/510
(59.608 )

0 67.092 Fee Chalan
Missing

5 4731 SHEIKH ABDUL
HANNAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ F.Sc. Pre-Medical 824/1100 (
74.909 )

312/505
(61.782 )

0 65.719 Fee Chalan
Missing

6 6646 MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD ZAFAR

ZADAR IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

923/1100 (
83.909 )

285/520
(54.808 )

0 63.54



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

7 4733 TARIQ SAEED SAEED AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1010/1100 (
91.818 )

248/505
(49.109 )

0 61.923 Documents
Missing

8 6696 ADEEL MAQBOOL MAQBOOL
HUSSAIN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

950/1100 (
86.364 )

259/510
(50.784 )

0 61.454 Documents
Missing

9 545 MUHAMMAD
OMAN UMAR

UMAR DRAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

893/1100 (
81.182 )

235/520
(45.192 )

20 58.682 Fee Chalan
Missing

10 5090 MUBASHRA
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1006/1100 (
91.455 )

232/520
(44.615 )

0 58.669

11 5911 MUHAMMAD
WALEED

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM AKHTER

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

899/1100 (
81.727 )

268/550
(48.727 )

0 58.63

12 6119 MOHSIN IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 828/1100 (
75.273 )

257/505
(50.891 )

0 58.204

13 3488 MUHAMMAD
SOHAIB YASEEN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

790/1100 (
71.818 )

266/525
(50.667 )

0 57.015


