MNS University of Agriculture Multan 1st Merit List For BS Computer Science Seats for disabled candidates (Tuesday 12th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Computer Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- **2023-27**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to confirm their admission up-to **13 Sep 2023** during office hours **(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM)** positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Seats for disabled candidates)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	4275	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	967/1100 (87.909)	381/505 (75.446)	0	79.188	Documents Missing
2	5007	FARDEEN SHAH	ZAHID QURESHI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	782/1100 (71.091)	387/510 (75.882)	0	74.443	
3	225	RABBIA TAHIR	TAHIR MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	905/1100 (82.273)	331/505 (65.545)	0	70.559	
4	3281	ABDUL MAJEED	MUHAMMAD HANIF	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	930/1100 (84.545)	304/510 (59.608)	0	67.092	Fee Chalan Missing
5	4731	SHEIKH ABDUL HANNAN	ABDUL RAZZAQ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	824/1100 (74.909)	312/505 (61.782)	0	65.719	Fee Chalan Missing
6	6646	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ZAFAR	ZADAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	923/1100 (83.909)	285/520 (54.808)	0	63.54	

Errors a	and Om	issions	are E	xcepted
-----------------	--------	---------	-------	---------

7	4733	TARIQ SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1010/1100 (91.818)	248/505 (49.109)	0	61.923	Documents Missing
8	6696	ADEEL MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	950/1100 (86.364)	259/510 (50.784)	0	61.454	Documents Missing
9	545	MUHAMMAD OMAN UMAR	UMAR DRAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	893/1100 (81.182)	235/520 (45.192)	20	58.682	Fee Chalan Missing
10	5090	MUBASHRA SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1006/1100 (91.455)	232/520 (44.615)	0	58.669	
11	5911	MUHAMMAD WALEED	MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTER	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	899/1100 (81.727)	268/550 (48.727)	0	58.63	
12	6119	MOHSIN IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	828/1100 (75.273)	257/505 (50.891)	0	58.204	
13	3488	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	790/1100 (71.818)	266/525 (50.667)	0	57.015	